
1st Sub Junior Girl's National Boxing Championship 2018

Session Results

Session 9

FRI 7 SEP 2018  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 270  (32 - 34kg) MUSKAN HAR

BHAWNA PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKD NAVEEN TAMTA ORI

MAH

ASM

RAJ

JHA

R N PADHI

PRIYADARSHANA

PAYAL SUBBA

VINOD ACHARYA

SARJEET SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 271  (34 - 36kg) M. LOSHINI TN

NISHA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH AJAY MORE DEL

UKD

CHT

UP

MP

PRITAM TOKAS

JOGINDER BORA

ASHOK RAUT

SANJEEV KUMAR

GIRDHARI

27:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 272  (36 - 38kg) PARINEETA HAR

VENIKA CHANU MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA MAH

CHT

ORI

CHT

UKD

SAILESH THAKUR

C M THAKUR

R N PADHI

ASHOK RAUT

NAVEEN TAMTA

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 273  (38 - 40kg) SIYA DEL

PRACHI KINHA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH PRIYADARSHANA UKD

PUN

AP

JHA

MP

JOGINDER BORA

P P SINGH

G S RAJU

SARJEET SINGH

GIRDHARI

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 274  (40 - 42kg) PRACHI HAR

KASHISH HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRITAM TOKAS DEL

MAH

UKD

ASM

UP

ASHOK PANWAR

AJAY MORE

NAVEEN TAMTA

PAYAL SUBBA

S K CHETTRI

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 276  (44 - 46kg) SANJANA DEL

DEVIKA MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKD JOGINDER BORA CHT

UP

RAJ

PUN

ORI

ASHOK RAUT

SANJEEV KUMAR

VINOD ACHARYA

P P SINGH

R N PADHI

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 275  (42 - 44kg) TAMANNA HAR

MONIKA UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP G S RAJU CHT

UP

RAJ

CHT

JHA

C M THAKUR

SANJEEV KUMAR

VINOD ACHARYA

ASHOK RAUT

SARJEET SINGH

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 277  (46 - 48kg) NIVEDITA KARKI UTK

GRIVIYA DEVI MAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL ASHOK PANWAR ORI

ASM

UP

MAH

MP

R N PADHI

PAYAL SUBBA

S K CHETTRI

PRIYADARSHANA

GIRDHARI

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 278  (48 - 50kg) KHUSHI HAR

ETHOIBI CHANU MAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SAILESH THAKUR DEL

UKD

AP

UP

RAJ

ASHOK PANWAR

NAVEEN TAMTA

G S RAJU

SANJEEV KUMAR

VINOD ACHARYA

28:29

29:28

29:28

26:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 279  (50 - 52kg) YAMINI TANWAR DEL

ANCHAL SAINI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH ORI

MP

CHT

ASM

UKD

R N PADHI

GIRDHARI

C M THAKUR

PAYAL SUBBA

JOGINDER BORA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 280  (52 - 54kg) MADHURA MAH

KUNJARANI DEVI MAN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP S K CHETTRI RAJ

DEL

JHA

UKD

DEL

VINOD ACHARYA

ASHOK PANWAR

SARJEET SINGH

NAVEEN TAMTA

PRITAM TOKAS

17:20

18:20

16:20

18:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

12 281  (54 - 57kg) PRITI DAHIYA HAR

SWAPNA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA ORI

CHT

UKD

MAH

DEL

R N PADHI

C M THAKUR

JOGINDER BORA

AJAY MORE

PRITAM TOKAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 282  (57 - 60kg) MONALISA DAS AP

SANA MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI UP

JHA

PUN

DEL

UKD

SANJEEV KUMAR

SARJEET SINGH

P P SINGH

ASHOK PANWAR

NAVEEN TAMTA

29:27

30:25

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 283  (60 - 63kg) VISHAKHA VARTIYA PUN

PRANJAL YADAV HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT DEL

ASM

AP

UP

RAJ

PRITAM TOKAS

PAYAL SUBBA

G S RAJU

S K CHETTRI

VINOD ACHARYA

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


